GBC 26.17

b e
h = 4
~ A
| ¥ &
/70N
[ i ™
) k.
gl
g Bald \\ "
tylls] ;-
_\1- -
e S
e
:r Cedars Of Lebanon
e P State Forest
(u.zmyynnnu
K]-SJFaII Creek Rd
(0-4)US 231
\ /
o N
i L4 = %, (0-11)Mona Rd - "
K (0-8)Powells ChapelRd N
! \ ., Grandfather
(0-10)SR 266 o HEls Kok
& 0-9)Powells Chapel'Rd W KW:?
i
Dt ji I .
e S 0 0o A 1 a2
ey CElOrmeE Com Rl (31744 Data Zoom 10-7
Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start Right (S) on McCreary Rd
in 4.36 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Gwynn Rd 00:17:25 4.36 mi
in 4.12 mi Turn left (E) on to Fall Creek Rd 00:33:50 8.48 mi
in 0.29 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Us 231 00:34:54 8.77 mi
in 1.01 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Hwy 452 00:38:52 9.78 mi
in 1.78 mi Turn left (SW) on to Powells Chapel Rd  00:45:56 11.56 mi
in 1.52 mi Cont left (S) on Powells Chapel Rd  00:51:58 13.09 mi
in 2.74 mi Turn right (NW) on to SR 266 01:02:40 15.82 mi
in 1.06 mi Turn right (N) on to Mona Rd 01:06:53 16.88 mi
in 3.99 mi Cont left (N) on Mona Rd 01:22:47 20.87 mi
in 0.08 mi Cross (N) on to McCreary Rd 01:23:03 20.95 mi
in 5.11 mi Cont (NNW) on McCreary Rd 01:43:31 26.06 mi
in 0.11 mi Finish Gladeville Baptist Church 01:44:13 26.17 mi
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Climky Eler: 1, 022.9 ft

Desc Eley: 1,020.7 ft

fax. Elew: GF3.6 ft

fin. Eley: 5051 ft

Clirnky Dist: 1510 mi

Desc Dist: 1297 mi
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